TT-FFS PROBE TESTER



TEST DEVICE FOR TT-FFS PROBE



PRODUCT OVERVIEW

Simple tool

The nVent RAYCHEM Tracetek TT-FFS Probe Tester is a battery powered device that provides the capability of testing a TT-FFS Probe to determine whether it is functioning properly.

The TT-FFS Probe Tester is designed for use in ordinary areas.

For a TT-FFS Probe with MC series metal connector, the TT-FFS Probe Tester is directly connected to the TT-FFS Probe. For a TT-FFS Probe without metal connector (L series), the TT-FFS-ALLIGATOR4CLIP-MC cable end adaptor is attached to the TT-FFS Probe Tester. The 4 colored alligator clip wires are connected to the corresponding colored wires of th TT-FFS Probe.

Visual indication

The TT-FFS Probe Tester produces flashing signals using bright red LEDs that indicate different operational conditions of the TT-FFS Probe. The TT-FFS Probe Tester also monitors its battery voltage and produces a special flashing signal to indicate that the voltage is low and the batteries need replacing.

ORDERING INFORMATION

Catalog number	P/N	Description
TT-FFS Probe Tester	P000001048	Battery powered device used to evaluate TT-FFS Probe operational state. Includes TT-FFS-ALLIGATOR4CLIP-MC cable end adaptor for use with TT-FFS Probe without metal connector (L series)

PRODUCT CHARACTERISTICS

0.3 kg (0.7 lb) nominal
3 high intensity, high efficiency red LEDs
2 "AA" Alkaline Long Life
1 year – nominal
1 year or whenever low battery signal is detected
Minimum 30 days at 20°C (68°F)
40°C (104°F)
-20°C (-4°F)

North America

Tel +1.800.545.6258 Fax +1.800.527.5703 thermal.info@nvent.com

Europe, Middle East, Africa

Tel +32.16.213.511 Fax +32.16.213.604 thermal.info@nvent.com

Asia Pacific

Tel +86.21.2412.1688 Fax +86.21.5426.3167 cn.thermal.info@nvent.com

Latin America

Tel +1.713.868.4800 Fax +1.713.868.2333 thermal.info@nvent.com



Our powerful portfolio of brands: **nVent.com** CADDY ERICO HOFFMAN RAYCHEM SCHROFF TRACER

V2018 nVent. All nVent marks and logos are owned or licensed by nVent Services GmbH or its affiliates. All other trademarks are the property of their respective owners Vent reserves the right to change specifications without notice.